
No C 112/16 fËNI Official Journal of the European Communities 4 . 5 . 95

III

(Notices)

COMMISSION

Amendment to notice of invitation to tender for the refund for the export of Oats to all third
countries

(95/C 112/09)

(Official Journal of the European Communities No C 49 of 28 February 1995)

Page 11 , the text of paragraph 2 under heading I 'Subject', is amended as follows :

'2 . The total quantity in respect of which there may be fixed a maximum export refund as
provided in Article 5 ( 1 ) of Commission Regulation (EEC) No 1533/93 (1), as last
amended by Regulation (EC) No 3304/94 (2), is approximately 300 000 tonnes .

O OJ No L 341 , 30 . 12 . 1994, p. 48 .'

Amendment to notice of invitation to tender for the refund for the export of common wheat to
all third countries

(95/C 112/ 10)

(Official Journal of the European Communities No C 142 of 25 May 1994)

Page 14, the text of paragraph 2 under heading I 'Subject', is amended as follows :

'2 . The total quantity in respect of which there may be fixed a maximum export refund as
provided in Article 5 ( 1 ) of Commission Regulation (EEC) No 1533/93 ('), as last
amended by Regulation (EC) No 3304/94 (2), is approximately 4 300 000 tonnes .

O OJ No L 341 , 30 . 12 . 1994, p. 48 .'


